
Overnight accommodations for 50 guests
12 (8 bed) cabins for two nights
Rehearsal dinner for 50 guests
Breakfast for 50 guests the day of the ceremony 
Basic Lunch or dinner reception meal for 50
guests (upgraded meals available for additional
cost)
Non-reception meal lunch or dinner for 50
guests
Breakfast on Sunday for 50 guests
Exclusive Use of Wedding and Reception Venues
for the weekend 
2-hour scheduled use of pool per day (seasonal)
Please note that all set-up, breakdown, and
cleaning are the responsibility of the wedding
guests.

Wedding Venue Options (12 hours)
 Amphitheater 
 Rose Lawn      
 Event Tent       
*Indoor Holland Hall Ceremony
*Outdoor Patio Ceremony
Forest Site

Indoor/Outdoor Reception Venues (12 hours)
 Indoor Holland Hall Dining (150 guests)      
 Outdoor Patio (100 guests)       
 Event Tent       

2-hour Pool Rental

Meals (per person)
 Breakfast  
 Lunch       
 Dinner 
 Reception 
Cabin rental-sleeps 8 

*Tables and chairs available for use and basic service
ware is included only at Holland Hall

at  SHADY CREEK
WEDDINGS

All-Inclusive 3-day 
Wedding Celebration

Friday through Sunday
(50 people)

$12,500

A la Carte Wedding Options

 $2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,250

$500

Additional All-Inclusive Options

Exclusive use of property including wedding and
reception sites from Friday (4PM) to Sunday (11AM)

Meal Package per person (includes five meals including
reception)

Additional Reception meal per person (depending on
menu selection)

Additional Pool hour or full day

Shady Creek Event Center
18601 Pathfinder Way
Nevada City, CA 95959

Contact us to check availability or
schedule a tour: 530.822.2471 or
Shadycreekevents@suttercoe.org

$4,500

$125

$27-40

$100/$500

$1,500
$1,250
$2,000

$250

$15
$19
$25

$27-40

$195/nt

https://www.shadycreek.org

mailto:shadycreekevents@suttercoe.org



