WEDDINGS at SHADY CREEK

A la Carte Wedding Options

Wedding Venue Options (12 hours) <u>Amphitheater</u> <u>Rose Lawn</u> <u>Event Tent</u> * <u>Indoor Holland Hall</u> Ceremony * <u>Outdoor Patio</u> Ceremony <u>Forest Site</u>	\$2,000 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$1,500 \$1,250 \$500		
Indeer (Outdeer Decention) (annes (12 hours)			
Indoor/Outdoor Reception Venues (12 hours)	\$1,500		
Indoor Holland Hall Dining (150 guests)	\$1,250		
Outdoor Patio (100 guests)	\$2,000		
Event Tent	42,000		
2-hour Pool Rental	\$250		
Meals (per person)	\$15		
Breakfast	\$19		
Lunch	\$25		
Dinner	\$27-40		
Reception	ΨZ/ 4 0		
	\$195/nt		

*Tables and chairs available for use and basic service ware is included only at Holland Hall

All-Inclusive 3-day Wedding Celebration

Friday through Sunday (50 people)

\$12,500

- Overnight accommodations for 50 guests
- 12 (8 bed) cabins for two nights
- Rehearsal dinner for 50 guests
- Breakfast for 50 guests the day of the ceremony
- Basic Lunch or dinner reception meal for 50 guests (upgraded meals available for additional cost)
- Non-reception meal lunch or dinner for 50 guests
- Breakfast on Sunday for 50 guests
- Exclusive Use of Wedding and Reception Venues for the weekend
- 2-hour scheduled use of pool per day (seasonal)
- Please note that all set-up, breakdown, and cleaning are the responsibility of the wedding guests.

Additional All-Inclusive Options		
Exclusive use of property including wedding and reception sites from Friday (4PM) to Sunday (11AM)	\$4,500	
Meal Package per person (includes five meals including reception)	\$125	
Additional Reception meal per person (depending on menu selection)	\$27-40	
Additional Pool hour or full day	\$100/\$500	

Shady Creek Event Center 18601 Pathfinder Way Nevada City, CA 95959

Contact us to check availability or schedule a tour: 530.822.2471 or Shadycreekevents@suttercoe.org

https://www.shadycreek.org